and/or asphalt concrete pavement over approved base with eight-foot (8’) 
wide D.G. trail as shown on the approved TM and asphalt concrete dike 
with face of dike at twelve feet (12') from centerline.  The improvement and 
design standards of Section 3.1(C) of the San Diego County Standards for 
Private Roads for one hundred and one (101) to seven hundred fifty (750)
trips shall apply. Improvements shall be to the satisfaction of the Director of 
PDS and the San Diego County Fire Authority.   

b. Improve or agree to improve and provide security for the onsite and offsite
private road easement Haas View Way from Haas Grove Lane northerly to

[...]

asphalt concrete pavement over approved base with eight-foot (8’) wide 

D.G. trail as shown on the approved TM and asphalt concrete dike with face 
of dike at twelve feet (12') from centerline. The improvement and design 
standards of Section 3.1(C) of the County Standards for Private Streets for 
one hundred one to seven hundred fifty (101-750) trips shall apply.  
Improvements shall be to the satisfaction of the Director of PDS and the 
San Diego County Fire Authority.   

c. Improve or agree to improve and provide security for the onsite and offsite 
private road easement Aqua Crest Trail from Haas View Way northeasterly